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IN AccouNT WITH THE ART ASSOCIATION. dr.

Alterations and Repairs

Art Classes......... (b a4
R. C. A. Exhibition

Christmas Exhibition

Lighting

Loan Exhibition, 1898

Spring Exhibition, 1898

Sales Account

Postages

Advertising

Printing and Stationery
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Insurance

Salaries and Wages

General charges

Water Colour Class, paid Instructor. .
Assessments

ORI s 4 o5 wins vh smniomansenes
Molsons Bank, End’nt Fund, deposited
Cash Balance

581
456
226
455
616
2,262
1,142
796
626
1,008
1,148
146
163
200
145
174
923
2,276
3.833
559
92
214
178
200

50
40
45
76
53
45
53
66
64
63
88
17
00
00
74
60
21
44
61
64
75
19
94
00

1,890 16

—$20,320 88




