## IN ACCOUNT WITH THE ART ASSOCIATION. Cr.

-				
Ву	Balance from last year \$	581	50	
	Fuel	456	40	
	Reading Room	226	45	
	Lectures	455	76	
	Alterations and Repairs	616	53	
	Art Classes	2,262	45	
	R. C. A. Exhibition	1,142	53	
	Christmas Exhibition	796	66	
	Lighting	626	64	
	Loan Exhibition, 1898	1,008	63	
	Spring Exhibition, 1898	1,148	88	
	Sales Account	146	17	
	Postages	163	00	
	Advertising	200	00	
	Printing and Stationery	145	74	
	Library	174	60	
	Insurance	923	21	
	Interest	2,276	44	
	Salaries and Wages	3.833	61	
	General charges	559	64	
	Water Colour Class, paid Instructor	92	75	
	Assessments	214	19	
	Furniture	178	94	
	Molsons Bank, End'nt Fund, deposited	200	00	
	Cash Balance	1,890	16	
			-\$20,320	88